

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 90819823

---

Data  
publicarii 13.12.23

Coduri CPV 44190000-8

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 4.061,87 RON - 4.061,87 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PLASA GARD SUD.ZN 1.60X1.60 55X75 LAT.1.75M 20M Buc 7.00 123.74 866.18 2 LAVABIL  
DANKE ALBASTRU 15L EXT+AMORSA 4L Buc 10.00 219.54 2,195.38 3 UNILINE RADIATOR OTEL  
22 600X700 Buc 4.00 207.57 830.28 4 PERIE CAZAN FY 40 1M 100PCZ40 Buc 6.00 28.34  
170.04

---